R-568-2016
Original: R-467-2016
Contract # 156-2016

O

HYATT
REGENCY’

LFUCG CITIZENS POLICE ACADEMY
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION AWARDS
Contract Addendum

The following shall serve as an addendum to the LFUCG CPAAA contract agreement for May
11, 2017 agreed and signed upon as of 7/5/16.

The Hyatt Regency Lexington agrees to move the LFUCG CPAAA event date from May 11,
2017 to June 13, 2017.

All other terms in the original contract shall remagjn.

Submitted by: .
i

Date: 5)’ //O//Q /

| ’QJ(P;
Agreed and accepteiﬁ‘{;-\’v day of. 2016.
By: U i \Lm C’l(auj \ {V\a/‘j O

Date: [&5@\‘(}20/(0

ifer Amlys, Directot of Catering and Convention Services

HYATT REGENCY LEXINGTON 401 West High Street T +1859 2531234
Lexington. KY 40507 F +18592337974
USA hyattlexington.net



5 ot
;f&g:
Amendment # 1
License Agreement # 7219
August 10, 2016

between

LEXINGTON CENTER CORPORATION CORPORATION

and

LEXINGTON FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY LICENSEE
GOVERNMENT

As a part of the terms of this license agreement, the parties have agreed to the following changes and/or
additions which are incorporated as part of this agreement:

1) The license period will change from May 11, 2017 to June 13, 2017.

This Addendum must be executed and returned to the offices of Corporation no later than September 16,
2016. _

LEXINGTON FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY LEXINGTON CENTER CORPORATION
GOVERNMENT

By: / : h : 6 : By: W—‘

Jim Gray, Mayor hd William B. Owen, President and CEO

Date: \6/56“0’ wuﬂ Date: ﬁ"/D“(&



